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SUPERVISOR REPORT 
DATE NAME OF EVENT LOCATION 

07/14/18 I PR Promot ions - Bash Boxing 
I 

Florentine Gardens-5951 Hollywood Blvd Los Angeles, CA 90028 

' 
BOUT RND ATHLETE WT 

Salvador Perez 143.8 

1 4 
Kevin Shacks 142.2 

Alexey Mazur 138.8 

2 4 
Markus Jones 139.2 

Steven Pichardo 159.4 

3 4 
Evan Torres 158.4 

Israel Mercado 134.6 

4 4 
Daniel Bastien 134.6 

Ashkat Ualikhanov 141.0 

5 6 
Darel Harris 137.6 

Murodjan Akhmadaliev 126.4 

6 6 
Luis Fernando Molina 124.2 

Damien Lopez 146.6 

7 6 
Isaac Freeman 146.2 

Rudy Garcia 121.0 

8 6 
Edward Ceballos 121.0 

Jessy Martinez 153.4 

9 6 
Yunier Calzada 153.0 

Shakraham Giyasov 146.2 

10 6 
Daniel Echeverria 147.0 

LIC 

OK 

OK 

APP 

OK 

OK 

APP 

APP 

OK 

APP 

OK 

APP 

APP 

OK 

APP 

OK 

APP 

APP 

OK 

APP 

APP 

FED ID# 

CA017462 

MI081456 

CA015103 

CA083488 

CA082485 

TX081943 

CA082731 

CA045956 

CA073960 

FL079845 

CA022559 

NEED 

CA047268 

CA060044 

CA082362 

AZ082119 

CA082026 

TXOS6010 

CA063699 

AZ023783 

' 
EXP DATE DOB REC PURSE CHIEF SECOND WINNER RESULTS/REMARKS SUSPENSION 

01/17/21 02/20/95 4-0 $ 400 Alberto Madrigal DRAW 2 day mand-
Majority Draw 

08/29/18 11/01/90 2-2-2 $ 2,000 Gilbert Nieves DRAW 2 day mand-

07/10/22 03/29/91 1-1 $ 400 Gennadi Hlobystin WINNER 2 day mand-
Unanimous Decision 

09/28/21 06/06/97 1-1 $ 1,500 Richard Dewberry 2 day mand-

07/05/20 08/10/96 3-1 $ 600 Eric Brown WINNER 2 day mand-
Majority Decision 

09/30/18 10/21/95 7-5 $ 1,500 Marco Aguilar 2 day mand-

10/07/20 05/18/95 3-0 $ 1,000 
Ernesto Mercado 

WINNER 2 day mand-
JR KO - Rl - 234 

08/15/20 07/02/96 2-2-2 $ 1,800 Mark Nieves 2 day mand-45/30 No exception (KO)-

08/12/20 10/19/90 2-1 $ 400 Marco Contrares WINNER 4 day mand-
Unanimous Decision 

05/10/22 01/01/89 1-2-1 $ 2,500 John Michael 4 day mand-

03/02/22 11/02/94 2-0 $ 400 Antonio Diaz WINNER 4 day mand-
Unanimous Decision 

07/11/21 01/09/88 4-4-1 $ 1,000 Diego Airla 4 day mand-

06/07/20 06/13/95 5-0-1 $ 1,500 David Lopez WINNER 4 day mand-
KO - R3 - 253 

10/10/18 12/01/88 3-7 -1 $ 2,500 Henry Tillman 4 day mand-45/30 No exception (KO)-

05/11/20 12/08/96 7-0 $ 1,000 Rodo lfo Garcia WINNER 4 day mand-
Unanimous Decision 

07/22/19 01/15/97 7-2-1 $ 3,500 Pablo Ceballos 4 day mand-

04/07/19 07/06/93 9-0 $ 800 Brandon Krause WINNER 14 day mand-
KO - R4 -139 

12/31/19 10/06/88 6-3-1 $ 4,000 Howard Mena 4 day mand-45/30 No exception (KO)-

03/02/22 07/07/93 2-0 $ 600 Antonio Diaz WINNER 14 day mand-
KO - Rl - 111 

I 
NEED 19-5 $ 2,000 Jorge Rodriguez 14 day mand-45/30 No exception (KO)-

Phvsician: Tana Knan 
Phvsician: Tonv Hicks 

Inspector Signature : Sean Wells Date : 07/14/18 

mailto:csac@dca.ca.gov
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